

Pachet- Diverse Mat. de constructii-

I.D.: 59695383

Data publicarii	06.08.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.288,74 RON - 1.288,74 RON

Descriere: NR crt DENUMIRE UM CANT PRET-fara TVA VAL 1 OSB BUC 4 42,02 168,07 2 AEROTERMA BUC 1 46,22 46,22 3 LACAT BUC 1 16,81 16,81 4 PRELUNGITOR ATI BUC 1 42,02 42,02 5 NEGRESE BUC 100 0,17 16,81 6 LAVABILA 15L BUC 1 260,50 260,50 7 AMORSA 5L BUC 1 16,81 16,81 8 BANDA MASCARE BUC 1 12,61 12,61 9 FOLIE ZUGRAVELI BUC 2 10,92 21,85 10 TARFALET BUC 1 25,21 25,21 11 PRELUNGITOR TRAFALLET BUC 1 25,21 25,21 12 MANUSI PER 2 4,20 8,40 13 OSB BUC 2 67,23 134,45 14 LAVABILA SAVANA BUC 2 210,08 420,17 15 AMORSA BUC 1 54,62 54,62 16 SURUB 12X60 BUC 2 1,26 2,52 17 PIULITA 12 BUC 2 0,42 0,84 18 BURGHIU 6X210 BUC 1 15,13 15,13 19 DIBLURI 6X60 BUC 2 0,25 0,5 TOTALfara TVA= 1288,74
